How to Order
Series IF3
Paddle Style Flow Switch
IF3 10N Q1 11 1
Enclosure
Thread
Port size
Paddle Style
Flow Switch
Metal material in
contact with fluid
Seal material
ON flow range
3
1
0 14 to 60 l/min
20 to 1500 l/min
36 to 2600 l/min
2
1
0
Standard
(Non water proof)
Drip proof
Splash proof 1
0 Copper alloy
SUS304
1
0 NBR
FPM
10
06 3/4
1
N